CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
- LIGA SGA 18 HOYOS JUVENIL (2022)

Fecha Listado:
Hora Listado:

11/05/2022
12:32:20

POS
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

24
25
27
29
30
33
34
36
39
40

41
42

45

48

50

53
54
55
56

LICENCIA

7706905707
7776818813
7706912557
7739792250
7709921643
7700933874
7707691593
7709161264
7709907023
7776896416
7706940673
7706945623
7744799428
7706921991
7712903361
7772981118
7744749689
7706908371
7706896722
7709806907
7744951372
7706972488
7707894975
7706972569
7709064679
7706791847
7744327068
7700162859
7744972770
7705912899
7706921809
7752908332
7709887121
7759461352
7752908333
7706886118
7706284242
7706938582
7759059384
7744919207
7709899929
7706939564
7707954434
7709953383
7700092345
7709945146
7709905143
7752071335
7709953382
7744932024
7709940404
7744887438
7759416500
7759987640
7706162580
7707069171

JUGADOR

CERVERO CASTILLA, CARLOS

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO

FRAILE HERRERO, DIANA
FRAILE BELTRAN, ARTURO
GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA
TRECENO MARTIN, PEDRO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
GARCIA ANAYA, MANUEL
GARCIA ANAYA, ANTONIO
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
BALMORI CABALLO, SARA
VICENTE SUAREZ, MATIAS
CEREZAL CRIADO MARCOS
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ALICIA

BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, JOS

FERNANDO ELIAS GONZALEZ
TRUJILLO JIMENEZ ANDRES
GARAY PEREZ, DANIEL

VECINO MONITA DANIELA

DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS
JULIAN PASTOR MARIO

PARDO GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO
MARFIL LOPEZ, JOSE DAVID
PERA DE LA PENA, ALBERTO
MARTIN MUNOZ, RAQUEL

PENA DE LA PENA, ALVARO
CRUZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN

FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA, VICTOR

GAMELLA URENA DELIO
TARANCON LINDO, ADRIAN
VELASCO MESONERO, JORGE
DANIEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARME
HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL
BALMORI CALVOQ, JAVIER

PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMEN
VALLADARES QUESADA, BLANCA
CERVERO CONTRERAS, JUAN CAR

GARCIA LANGA, IVAN

ALBO RODRIGUEZ, ALONSO
GARCIA MARTIN, MARIA ISABEL
CEBADA CUADRILLERO, SOFIA
DONCEL ABAD, DAVID
VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA,
VACA VELA, DAVID

COLINO GARCIA, GUILLERMO
PUELLES GARCIA, NATALIA
MARTIN MUNOZ, ELENA

FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN
ALEJANDRO VACA VELA
FRAILE GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
ANTONINO TRECENO MARTIN
LUENGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL
DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID

MONTERQ HOYA MAURO
CASARES CARMONA, ESTHER
RODRIGUEZ JORDAN, NICOLAS

w

T TEZTZZTZZZEETNMTNEZEEZEZIETNTNEZZEZZEITNEZEZINEZEZEZZEZZEZZEEINMESEEZIEEMNMEZEEZEZEZENEEMNMEZEEEETNETES

HEX

56

50

11,5
1,7
6,7

9,0

6,2

a7

8.2

10,4
24,9
19,6
19,5
23,5
18,2
28,8
73

18,6
18,4
40

35,7
30,9
9,7

11,6
11,6
35

11,1
9,5

14,1
25,9
18,4
10,3
11,5
22,7
16,1
37,9
24,0
18,7
20,3
40,2
26,8
31,2
29,5
28,1
36,0
19,1
17,1
41,6
16,2
26,5
18,6
12,7
33,5
49,2
28,5
453

NIV TOT T

85 30
82
66 22
64
64
59
58
56
55
50
47 8
47 9
43 17
42 14
36
34
32 32
31 13
30
29
26 11
26
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24 24
23
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22 22
22
21 21
20
20
20
17
16 16
16
15
15 15
15 15
14
13
12
11 11
11
11
10
10
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T2

18
15
24

20

23

20

10

T3

26
24
24
21
24
24

32
27
23
14
15
14

10
29

17

T4

31
20

27

27
20
17
12

21
12

10

26

20

16

11

10

T5

29
27
19
28
16
35
31
24
28

12
15

15
15
13

22

12

11

10




CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
- LIGA SGA 18 HOYOS JUVENIL (2022)

Fecha Listado:
Hora Listado:

11/05/2022
12:18:50

POS LICENCIA

1

[SVI N ]

31
32

35
36
37

40

43
44
45

47
48
49

51

53
54
55
56

7706940673
7706921991
7706945623
7772981118
7744951372
7706912557
7739792250
7706972488
7706905707
7744799428
7776818813
7705912899
7709921643
7706908371
7706886118
7709933874
7709907023
7712903361
7776896416
7707691593
7706896722
7709161264
7744919207
7700092345
7752071335
7709953383
7707954434
7744749689
7706921809
7709899929
7706284242
7709064679
7759059384
7759461352
7707894975
7706972569
7709806907
7744972770
7709945146
7700162859
7744327068
7708939564
7752908333
7709887121
7752908332
7706938582
7744932024
7709905143
7706791847
7759416590
7709953382
7707069171
7709940404
7706162580
7759987640
7744887438

JUGADOR

BALMORI CABALLO, SARA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ALICIA
VICENTE SUAREZ, MATIAS
FERNANDO ELIAS GONZALEZ
JULIAN PASTOR MARIO

FRAILE HERRERO, DIANA
FRAILE BELTRAN, ARTURO
PARDO GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO
CERVERO CASTILLA, CARLOS
CEREZAL CRIADO MARCOS
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO
TARANCON LINDO, ADRIAN
GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA
GARAY PEREZ, DANIEL
VALLADARES QUESADA, BLANCA
TRECENQ MARTIN, PEDRO
GARCIA ANAYA, ANTONIO
BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ, JOS
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
VECINO MORNITA DANIELA
GARCIA ANAYA, MANUEL
GARCIA MARTIN, MARIA [SABEL
COLINO GARCIA, GUILLERMO
FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN

VACA VELA, DAVID
VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA,
TRUJILLO JIMENEZ ANDRES
VELASCO MESONERC, JORGE
CEBADA CUADRILLERO, SOFIA
CERVERQO CONTRERAS, JUAN CAR
MARTIN MUNOZ, RAQUEL

ALBO RODRIGUEZ, ALONSO
BALMORI CALVQ, JAVIER
MARFIL LOPEZ, JOSE DAVID
PENA DE LA PENA, ALBERTO

DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS
GAMELLA URENA DELIO
PUELLES GARCIA, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA, VICTOR
CRUZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN

DONCEL ABAD, DAVID

PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMEN
HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL
DANIEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARME
GARCIA LANGA, IVAN

FRAILE GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
MARTIN MUNOZ, ELENA

PENA DE LA PENA, ALVARO

DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID
ALEJANDRO VACA VELA
RODRIGUEZ JORDAN, NICOLAS
ANTONINO TRECENO MARTIN
CASARES CARMONA, ESTHER
MONTERO HOYA MAURO
LUENGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL
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HEX

249
23,5
19,6
28,8
35,7
11,5
4,7
30,9
56

19,5
5,0

25,9
6,7

18,6
37,9
9,0

8,2

18,2
10,4
6,2

18,4
37

40,2
36,0
416
28,1
29,5
7.3

18,4
26,8
24,0
11,6
20,3
22,7
9,7

11,6
4.0

14,1
19,1
9,5

11,1
31,2
16,1
11.5
10,3
18,7
26,5
17,1
35

33,5
16,2
453
18,6
285
49,2
12,7

NIV TOT T1

126 27
116 35
107 25
107
107 31
106 34
105
104 22
100 33
100 35
97

91

88

81 29
79

77

75

74

73

69

67

64

59

47

4

40

39

38 38
38

38

37 37
36

36

36 36
35

34 34
33

33 33
33
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32 32
32 32
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29

29 29
27 27
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25 25
25 25
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T2

35
38

35
20
30
29
36
31
24

28
31

34

38

23

38

36

26

21

T3

41
33
35

37
39
36
20
32
34
29
31
33

45
32
38
36
29

36
36

36

33

30

23

T4

44
37
35

39
32

31
36

26

39
37
31

47
41

39

35

31

29

24

T5

41
43
35
37
28
33
40
46
35
25
32
32
24
26

45
37
35
38

28

40

38

33
32

24




CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
- LIGA SGA 18 HOYOS ADULTOS (2022)

Fecha Listado:

11/05/2022

Hora Listado: 12:09:08

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 18 HOYOS ADULTOS

POS LICENCIA

1
2

w

26

7706972569
7706938582
7759461352
7744887438
7706409930
7706390835
7707804461
7759416590
7744932024
7744749689
7706166097
7706791847
7706284242
7707241875
7744327068
7706939564
7721691339
7706967494
7776391568
7776391567
7706391876
7744972770
7709396392
7744990256
7709885500
CM41962483

JUGADOR

PENA DE LA PENA, ALBERTO
GARCIA LANGA, IVAN
BALMORI CALVO, JAVIER
LUENGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL
VECINO SANCHEZ, MANRIQUE
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JUAN
JOSE LUIS MARFIL GUTIERREZ
DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID

FRAILE GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
TRUJILLO JIMENEZ ANDRES
GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA
PENA DE LA PENA, ALVARO

CERVERO CONTRERAS, JUAN CAR

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, FELIX A
CRUZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN
DONCEL ABAD, DAVID

GOMEZ ORALLO PABLO

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONS

GONZALEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO
TRIGO LOBATO, VALERIANO
GAMELLA URENA DELIO
CUADRILLERO VEGAS, ROSANA

PERSSON MARTIN, CARLOS IVAN

GARCIA URBON, LETICIA
GRANDES GAJATE, AITCR
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10,8
18,6
723
13,7
11,1
14

47

33,5
25,6
7.2

0,3

3,5

23,5
11,6
47
29,5
10,2
36,0
23,9
14,3
172
15,1
36,0
36,0
34,2
29,0

NIV TOT T1

74 20
47 13
42 10
42 9
42 23
32 32
31

29 2
28 10
28

27

26 26
25 8
25

20

19 5
18 18
17 3
17

17

16

13

10

10 10
10

8
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T2

27
10

20
19

28
27

10

20

16

T3

16
11

T4

16
11

T5

31

25

17
17

T6

27
26

10

13



CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
- LIGA SGA 18 HOYOS ADULTOS (2022)

Fecha Listado:

11/05/2022

Hora Listado: 12:07:57

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP ADULTOS 18 HOYOS

POS LICENCIA
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7706972569
7759416590
7706938582
7744932024
7706939564
7759461352
7706284242
7744887438
7706967494
7706409930
7709396392
7709885500
7776391568
7707241875
7707804461
7744749689
7706390835
CM41962483
7744327068
7706791847
7776391567
7706391876
7721691339
7744990256
7706166097
7744972770

JUGADOR

PENA DE LA PENA, ALBERTO
DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID

GARCIA LANGA, IVAN

FRAILE GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
DONGEL ABAD, DAVID

BALMORI CALVO, JAVIER
CERVERO CONTRERAS, JUAN CAR
LUENGO SANCHEZ MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONS
VECINO SANCHEZ, MANRIQUE
CUADRILLERQ VEGAS, ROSANA
GARCIA URBON, LETICIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, FELIX A
JOSE LUIS MARFIL GUTIERREZ
TRUJILLO JIMENEZ ANDRES
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JUAN
GRANDES GAJATE, AITOR

CRUZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN

PERNA DE LA PENA, ALVARO
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO
TRIGO LOBATO, VALERIANO
GOMEZ ORALLO PABLO
PERSSON MARTIN, CARLOS IVAN
GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA
GAMELLA URENA DELIO
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HEX

10,8
335
18,6
256
29,5
22,3
235
13,7
36,0
4.1
36,0
34,2
23,9
11,6
47

7:2

1.4

29,0
11,1
3,5

14,3
17,2
10,2
36,0
0,3

15,1

NIV TOT T1

102 30
99 18
96 30
93 35
89 28
88 26
85 29
777 19
74 18
62 34
44
42
38
37
35
34
33 33
32
30
29 29
29
29
28 28
28 28
27
27
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T2

35
33
22

30
23
30
33

32
28

34

30

29

27

T3

33

24
20
31
26
22
21

22
21

T4 T5 T6

37
33

44
24 34
20 31
31
26
22
21

22
21
38

37
35

32

29

27




CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS

- LIGA SGA 9 HOYOS (2022)

Fecha Listado:

11/05/2022

Hora Listado: 15:48:12

POS

LICENCIA

7744951341
7706939976
7706941912
7706935675
7706950447
7706992777
7706962379
7706957001
7706936499
7706940674
7706992361
7744959012
7706967685
7706935670
7744973301
7762983104
7707906552
7772963197
7756924027
7752071342
7744936827
7744955583

JUGADOR

DIAZ POLO PABLO

DONCEL JUAN, HUGO MIGUEL
RAMOS RAMIREZ, LUCIA
BERROCAL CUESTA, CARLA
RIOS SERRANO, ARTURO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARIO

DIEZ SILLERO, BELTRAN
GARCIA PIQUE, LUIS

FRAILE PRIETO, ALEJANDRA
BALMORI CABALLO, ELENA
BASAS TENA, PABLO
STEPHAN MIGUEL SIERRA
DIAZ POLO, GONZALO
CEREZAL CRIADO SERGIO
GARCIA GRANDE MARCOS
ENZO JIMENEZ PUERTA
MANUEL CANO DE MANUEL
JUAN DEL BARRIO GONZALEZ
LASO FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
FRAILE SAENZ, OLIVER

DIEZ SECO ISABEL JIAQ
KCAM CHUNG, LARA XIAO-YING
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HEX

42,0
48,0
45,0
43,0
53,1
48,0
54,0
48,9

54,0
36,0
46,8
54,0
54,0
34,7
34,9
28,7
22,9
42,9
54,0
42,0
48,0

NIV TOT T1

79 29
59 22
56

56 15
54 20
52 15
52

50 13
48 13
43 9

40 7

32

32 7

31
27 15
21

19

16

16

12
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29
33
21
23

23
19
25
14
15

16

T3

20

15

19
14
17
12
10

14
13

10
12

T4

21

20
18
15
14
14
10

15
15
19
17

21
19

TS5 T6

16

12

21
13
11




CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS

- LIGA SGA 9 HOYOS (2022)

Fecha Listado:

11/05/2022

Hora Listado: 15:48:36

POS

W=

11
12
13

15

17
18

LICENCIA

7744951341
7706939976
7706992777
7706941912
7744973301
7707906552
7772963197
7706957001
7706992381
7762983104
7706935675
7706962379
7706940674
7706950447
7706935670
7744959012
7756924027
7706967685
7706936499
7752071342
7744955583
7744936827

JUGADOCR

DIAZ POLO PABLO

DONCEL JUAN, HUGO MIGUEL
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARIO
RAMOS RAMIREZ, LUCIA
GARCIA GRANDE MARCOS
MANUEL CANO DE MANUEL
JUAN DEL BARRIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA PIQUE, LUIS

BASAS TENA, PABLO

ENZO JIMENEZ PUERTA
BERROCAL CUESTA, CARLA
DIEZ SILLERO, BELTRAN
BALMORI CABALLO, ELENA
RIOS SERRANO, ARTURO
CEREZAL CRIADO SERGIO
STEPHAN MIGUEL SIERRA
LASO FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
DIAZ POLO, GONZALO

FRAILE PRIETO, ALEJANDRA
FRAILE SAENZ, OLIVER

KCAM CHUNG, LARA XIAO-YING
DIEZ SECO ISABEL JIAO

w
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HEX

42,0
48,0
48,0
450
34,7
28,7
22,9
48 9
36,0
34,9
48,0
54,0
54,0
53,1
54,0
46,8
429
54,0
54,0
54,0
48,0
420

NIV TOT T1

26 10
16 6
10 O
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10
10

o =

T3 T4
5 6
0 0
3 0
2 2
4

7
0 O
1 3

6

1
2 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
0 0O
0

0

0

5 T6
7
0

2
0

0
0

0
0




CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
- LIGA SGA 2022 - CATEGORIA 3 HOYOS (2022)

Fecha Listado:

11/05/2022

Hora Listado: 15:51:08

POS

G B Ww k=

10
11
12

15
16
17
18

LICENCIA

7706966959
7706966957
7771080767
7708968309
7706970248
7744067302
7708072158
7706078397
7706968400
7706078313
7706946518
7744968499
7706078399
7706078468
7744056275
7706992497
7708077911

7706071587
0002222222
7706083589
XX00009444
7706967686
0122332222

JUGADOR

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, PABLO
PARDO GONZALEZ, JAIME
MORALES MARCOS, ALBERTO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIO
PERALVO YAQUEROQ, THIAGO
MIGUEL SIERRA, EVA

ANDRES SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
CASANUEVA RAPINO, GONZALO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, PABLO
MUNOZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
RAMOS RAMIREZ, DIEGO
CEREZAL CRIADO, DAVID
CASANUEVA RAPINOS, ANDREA
SEMEDO REGODON, JAVIER

DE DIOS SANCHEZ, MATEO
CRIADO PACHO, VEGA

GARCIA PIQUE, ANTONIO
OVEJERO PORTILLO, JAVIER
MORALEJO ALONSO, FERNANDO
ALONSO ARRIMADAS, CARLOS
ALONSO OLMEDO HUGO
ALONSO OLMEDO, BENAT
MORALES MARCOS ALBERTO

w

EEETEEEZEETNMEEITNMEEEIEZSETEEEEER

HEX

54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
48,0
36,0
54,0
480
54,0
54,0
38,0
36,0
48,0
540
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
48,0

NIV TOT T1

221 76
223 77
226
227 76
234 81
234
234 76
234
235 78
236 74
237 78
238 79
238
238 78
245 81
248 79
254 91
9999
9999
9999
999983
999979
999975
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T2

76
73

79
Firg
81
75

79
79
85
82
78
81

85
89

89

T3

72
76
76
77
82
78

75
85

81
82
75
82

81
85

T4

74
74
78
76
T
79
T
84
76
83
80
79
81

83
88

T5
75
72

75
78

81

80

82

84

82




CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
- LIGA SGA 2022 - CATEGORIA 3 HOYOS (2022)

Fecha Listado:

11/06/2022

Hora Listado: 15:51:32

POS

Do W N

10

12
13

15
16

18

LICENCIA

7706966959
7706966957
7706968399
7744067302
7771080767
7706968400
7706970248
7744968499
7706946518
7706078313
7706072158
7706992497
7744056275
7706077911

7706078399
7706078397
7706078468
0122332222
7706083589
XX00009444
7706967686
0002222222
7706071587

JUGADOR

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, PABLO
PARDO GONZALEZ, JAIME
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIO
MIGUEL SIERRA, EVA

MORALES MARCOS, ALBERTO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, PABLO
PERALVO VAQUERQ, THIAGO
CEREZAL CRIADO, DAVID
RAMOS RAMIREZ, DIEGO
MUNOZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
ANDRES SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
CRIADO PACHO, VEGA

DE DIOS SANCHEZ, MATEO
GARCIA PIQUE, ANTONIO
CASANUEVA RAPINOS, ANDREA
CASANUEVA RAPINO, GONZALO
SEMEDO REGODON, JAVIER
MORALES MARCOS ALBERTO
ALONSO ARRIMADAS, CARLOS
ALONSO OLMEDO HUGO
ALONSO OLMEDO, BENAT
MORALEJO ALONSO, FERNANDO
OVEJERO PORTILLO, JAVIER
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HEX

54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
48,0
48,0
54,0
48,0
54,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
48,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0
54,0

NIV TOT T1

143 51
144 52
147 51
150
151
1556 53
155 56
158 54
158 53
166 52
166 54
167 52
176 59
175 66
182
183
183 62
999953
2999
999958
999954
9999
9999
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T2

47
44

47

50
56
50
53
57

55
56
62
56
59

60

60

T3

47
51
52
51
51
60
57
57
56

54

60
57
59
66

T4

49
49
51
52
53
51
52
54
55
61
55
61
61

63
68

T5
50
45
47
51

53
50

59

62

57




